Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leone Crick - (464926) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.97
2:11.37
2:17.34
2:18.39
2:19.58
2:20.72
2:21.76
2:22.25
2:23.04
2:29.39
2:30.27
2:30.40
2:34.48
2:34.81
2:40.37
2:42.78
2:44.59
2:45.95
2:47.69
2:47.97
2:49.74
2:52.32
2:52.58
2:58.41
2:58.66

2:58.96
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524

444
433
422
413
409
402

353

346
319
317

273
264
257
249
248
240

Round

Date

30/10/15
13/11/15
08/03/14
15/11/13
02/03/13
06/10/13
19/01/14
16/11/12
20/01/13
14/11/14
25/02/12
17/11/23
18/11/11
21/01/12
25/06/11
05/03/11
22/01/11
19/11/10
16/10/10
06/03/10
26/06/10
24/04/10
11/04/10
27/09/09
20/11/09
21/06/09

ANIN4 4N

Meet

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard SC Club Championships 2023

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

City of Milton Keynes

City of Milton Keynes

Luton Short Course Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Maxwell Summer Meet

Pimalanin Am A A

Venue

Eyemouth
Tiddenfoot

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot LC
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Barnet

Aylesbury
Tiddenfoot Leisure

Aylesbury

Pimalani~ Aa
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Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2

4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
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c.ov.c1
3:03.46
3:04.76
3:05.21

3:08.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.40
2:11.37
2:10.97
2:29.39
2:17.34
2:21.76
2:18.39
2:20.72
2:19.58
2:23.04
2:22.25
2:30.27
2:34.81
2:34.48
2:40.37
2:42.78
2:44.59
2:45.95
2:47.69
2:49.74
2:52.32
2:52.58
2:47.97
2:59.27
2:58.66
2:58.41
2:58.96
3:05.21
3:04.76
3:03.46

3:08.97

Copyright 2024

190
186
185
174

WA Pts

346
519
524
353
454
413
444
422
433
402
409
347
317
319

273
264
257

240
230
229
248
204
206
207

185
186
190
174

Round

F
F
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14/03/09
19/04/09
25/04/09
24/01/09

Date

17/11/23
13/11/15
30/10/15
14/11/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
15/11/13
06/10/13
02/03/13
20/01/13
16/11/12
25/02/12
21/01/112
18/11/11
25/06/11
05/03/11
22/01/11
19/11/10
16/10/10
26/06/10
24/04/10
11/04/10
06/03/10
23/01/10
20/11/09
27/09/09
21/06/09
25/04/09
19/04/09
14/03/09
24/01/09

Diyyleswaue 111 upen
Bedfordshire Champs
Luton Short Course Open
City of Milton Keynes Mt

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Meet

Leighton Buzzard SC Club Championships 2023

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships

Eyemouth Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

City of Milton Keynes

Luton Short Course Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Lieghton Buzzard Club Ch

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Mt

Luton Short Course Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Diyyleswaue
Biggleswade
Barnet

Milton Keynes

Aylesbury

Venue

Tiddenfoot LC
Tiddenfoot
Eyemouth
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Aylesbury

Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot Leisure
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes
Barnet
Biggleswade

Aylesbury

Lelyinon puz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz

Club Swam Under

Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz
Leighton Buz

Leighton Buz
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